506193754 08/07/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6240493

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
TATSUO SHIGETA	07/01/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	THINK LABORATORY CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	1201-11, TAKADA, KASHIWA-SHI	
City:	CHIBA	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	2778525	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16968373

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (914)941-5855

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 9149415600

Email: MANDT@MCGLEWTUTTLE.COM **Correspondent Name:** MCGLEW AND TUTTLE, P.C. Address Line 1: **SCARBOROUGH STATION** Address Line 2: **SCARBOROUGH STATION**

Address Line 4: SCARBOROUGH, NEW YORK 10510-9227

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	77003	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JOHN JAMES MCGLEW	
SIGNATURE:	/johnjamesmcglew/	
DATE SIGNED: 08/07/2020		
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).	

Total Attachments: 1

source=77003-DEC-ASS#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 053433 FRAME: 0817

506193754

Docket No.:

DECLARATION FOR PATENT APPLICATION AND ASSIGNMENT

McGLEW & TUTTLE, P.C., Box 9227 Scarborough Station, Scarborough N.Y.10510-9227 U.S.A

PATENT REEL: 053433 FRAME: 0818

RECORDED: 08/07/2020